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
hall, 7 BRs, 8 full baths, 4 half baths, chef’s kitchen, 2-stry light filled library, prof. screening rm, paneled 
library, formal LR, outdr DR, & a luxe master ste. Swimmers pool, gym, tennis crt, 35 car garage, staff 
offices/facilities, security offices, 2 sensational gst hses, & rolling lawns. www.1911westridgeroad.com

Fred J. Bernstein (310) 300-0599 
CalBRE #01476689

$55,000,000 John Byers Architect - Hollywood History in BHPO
Also know as the “Barrymore Estate”, built by famed architect John Byers for King Vidor in the late 1920’s 
(Vidor sold it to John Barrymore). Main house w/3 BRs + a paneled den, library, DR, & an octagon-shaped 
LR. Paths & ponds + 2 gst cottages. Tremendous romance. A tree trunk floor in the den, FP in the entry, a 
one-time opium rm & a classic Old Hollywood pool w/waterfall. www.weahomes.com/listing/bella-vista

Stephen Shapiro (310) 860-8888
CalBRE #01257836

$42,500,000

Open Tuesday, Oct. 13th 11-2pm: 2338 Chislehurst Dr, Los Feliz
Architected by famed AF Leicht, this romantic Mediterranean Revival has commanding/dead-on city light 
views. Stained glass murals, time-honored light fixtures, complex woodwork, & immense glass windows. 
Step-down living room + sunken sun/viewing room. Upstairs master suite with wood burning fireplace 
and balcony with soaking tub. Gardens, flat yard, intimate balconies + spa. www.chislehurstestate.com

Richard Ehrlich (310) 860-8885
CalBRE #01267136

$4,995,000

O
PEN

WEA_Caravan_template_BRE-updated-2.indd   1 10/6/15   4:47 PM
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BEVERLY HILLS    |   NEW YORK   |    HAMPTONS    |   MIAMI   |   LONODN

Licensed Real Estate Broker NY, FL, CA.  The Nest Seekers Beverly Hills office is owned by  a subsidiary of Nest Seekers LLC.  California BRE # 01934785. Equal Housing Opportunity.

UNPARALLELED MASTERFUL CONDO AT THE MONTAGE RESIDENCES
225 NORTH CANON DRIVE APT 7A , BEVERLY HILLS

Incomparably elegant and breathtaking luxury residence at the Montage Beverly Hills.   With nearly 3900 SQ FT, this light and bright 3 
bedroom + 3.5 bathroom luxury corner   condo features a magnificent rotund living room with immaculate fireplace and astonishing  
180-degree views of Beverly Hills landmarks in every direction. Formal dining room, breakfast  nook, individual balconies in each 
bedroom, posh media room and private 584-bottle wine room. WebID 498128   $11,500,000

BY A
PPOIN

TM
ENT O

NLY
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Licensed Real Estate Broker NY, FL, CA.  The Nest Seekers Beverly Hills office is owned by  a subsidiary of Nest Seekers LLC.  California BRE # 01934785. Equal Housing Opportunity.

NestSeekers.com
Join our 300,000+ fans

BEN CASPI
Licensed Real Estate Agent 

271 North Canon Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Phone: 310.499.2091

BenC@nestseekers.com

BRE# 01960597
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MONTY ICEMAN
“Making Real Estate Fun!”
818.521.2568
CalBRE #01027602

CARTHAY CIRCLE SPANISH
975 Schumacher Drive  |  Los Angeles

Offered at $1,495,000

OPEN TUESDAY 
Broker Open  |  11-2

Wine & Cheese Twilight  |  6-8

This Classic Carthay Circle 1933 Spanish Colonial Revival Style home on a large 7,501 sq ft lot (per assr) 
has been beautifully restored and updated. Enter through the front gate to the tranquil courtyard with 
fountain, a perfect spot to relax and entertain. Foyer leads to the spacious living room, with hi beamed 
ceiling, large stained glass window, decorative fireplace, and bathed in light from the many large windows. 
Formal dining room easily seats 10.  Gourmet granite kitchen is a cook’s delight with a Pro Wolf 6 burner 
& grill range and double oven.  Also includes two stainless steel kitchen refrigerators & two dishwashers. 
The adjoining breakfast room with corner built-ins opens to the courtyard. The large master suite has the 
original wedding cake plaster fretwork, dressing area & beautiful built-ins. The two additional bedrooms 
are spacious with functional built-ins. The large utility area has tons of storage, granite sideboards & outside 
access. Master bathroom is graced & preserved with its original authentic tile. 

Features include: Gleaming hardwood floors, California basement, tons of storage & fabulous built-ins. 
The large private lushly landscaped backyard is an entertainer’s dream. The Pergola covered “outdoor 
living room”, as well as the large open patio, is the perfect spot to entertain and unwind.  The gated 
driveway leads to a detached double garage. This very special, unique home has been lovingly preserved 
& restored; yet updated for today’s lifestyle.  Ideally located close to shops, restaurants, transportation and 
within close proximity to houses of worship.

An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Broker and Agent(s), do not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other 
information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.
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© 2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features 
of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE# 01317331

Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com
Sign up online for 

In Focus LA
a bi-weekly lifestyle 

newsletter

$2,880,000 639 16th St, Santa Monica
Joyce Gottlieb 310.283.8931
North of Montana Ave. Charming 3BD/2BA, family room, 
FDR, 5 parking spaces, private yard, deck, BBQ.

$3,490,000 24959 John Fremont Rd, Hidden Hills
Marc & Rory Shevin 818.251.2456/818.251.2476
Panoramic views. 5BD/5½BA, master with sitting room, 
media room. Salt water pool and spa.

$2,475,000 5958 Paseo Canyon Dr, Malibu
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757
Private 4BD/3½BA with pool & mtn views. Membership 
to Malibu West Beach Club. www.5958Paseo.com

$1,699,000 447 N Doheny Dr #101, Beverly Hills
St. James + Canter 310.704.4248
2BD/2½BA ±2,000 sq ft (per assr) condo in one of Beverly 
Hills newest and highly sought-after buildings.

OPEN TUES 11-2
$1,750,000 483 Mariposa Dr, Ventura
Nancy Kogevinas/Marilyn Groves 805.450.6233
Ocean and city view 3BD/2BA w/pool, spa, view patios 
and terraces. www.483.MontecitoProperties.com

$1,390,000 33851 Montanas del Mar, SJC
Yaniv Horovitz 818.943.9044
San Juan Capistrano Spanish 5BD/4½BA. 3,800+ sq ft lot 
(per assr). Pool, grassy yards, and a 4-car garage. 

$1,199,000 3726 Effingham Pl, Los Feliz
Gary Bergevin 323.422.7876
Traditional home with views. 3BD/2BA, office and a den 
with doors leading to a lush flat yard.

$1,249,000 10549 Ayres Ave, Rancho Park
Gil & Marilyn Spiegel 818.388.6565
Stunning, 2-story 4BD/3BA townhouse with single-family 
home vibe. Open floor plan, 2 fireplaces.

$799,000 1037 N Laurel Ave #6, West Hollywood
St. James + Canter 310.704.4248
Ultra cool reenvisioned top floor 2BD/2BA loft with ±20 ft 
high ceilings in architectural building.

OPEN TUES 11-2

$739,000 1662 Lucile Ave, Silver Lake
Fisher/O’Donnell 310.738.3356/310.702.3563
Probate sale. Silver Lake triplex. (3) 1BD/1BA units. 
Needs TLC but full of charm. Great location.

OPEN TUES 11-2
$795,000 1819 Holmby Ave #103, Westwood
Kathy Douglas 310.820.9320
Tastefully updated and spacious 2BD/2½BA + den in 
fantastic Century City adjacent neighborhood.

$449,000 2700 Cahuenga Bl E #4122, Hollywood Hills
Andrew Teshinsky 818.748.5293
2BD/2BA condo w/ wood floors, kitchen w/ granite. 
Resort-like complex w/ pool, spa, tennis, gym & more!
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©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service 
marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from 
public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156

1037 N. LAUREL AVE. #6 |  WEST HOLLYWOOD OFFERED AT $799,000

Ultra-cool re-envisioned top-floor 2BD/2BA dramatic loft w/ 20ft high ceilings in unique architectural West 
Hollywood complex built in 2004. Remodeled kitchen, private terrace with views & in-unit laundry. Ideal location.

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY OCTOBER 13  |  11 AM – 2 PM

SUNDAY OCTOBER 18  |   2 PM – 5 PM

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com 

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

STJAM ESCANTER .COM

1 0 3 7 l a u r e l a v e n u e 6 . c o m
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©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service 
marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from 
public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156

447 N. DOHENY DR. #101 |   BEVERLY HILLS OFFERED AT $1,699,000

Ultra-high-end luxury residence in one of Beverly Hills newest & highly sought after buildings, “La Terrasse”. This 
extraordinary, designer upgraded 2BD/21/2BA condo w/ ±2,000 SF (assr) offers the ultimate in lifestyle & luxury.

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY OCTOBER 13  |  11 AM – 2 PM

SUNDAY OCTOBER 18  |   2 PM – 5 PM

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com 

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

STJAM ESCANTER .COM

447Doheny101.com
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SUNSET STRIP VIEW HOME | OPEN TUES 11-2 PM
1629 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV | www.1629northcrescentheights.com Offered at $2,495,000

Privately sited above the street, this single-level 3BD/3½BA home splays out the width of the lot for maximum exposure to the 

view, filling the home w/ abundant light. Meticulously updated with high-end finishes & luxury throughout. Large living rm 

w/ barrel ceiling, formal dining rm, gourmet kitch w/ SS appliances, charming breakfast room & den/media rm. Very lrg master 

w/ vaulted ceilings, hotel style bath & 2 walk-in closets. A wonderful property minutes to the Sunset strip shops/restaurants.

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway 
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